X
LOOO\ICDU‘I-DUJNH|g
=

W W W W W WwWwWwWwNNNNNNNNNNIRRPRIERREPRRRERR R P R
N OO D WN P O WVWOKMNOOU P WNRPROWOOWOWNOODOOVRAWNPRL O

Team
Clark / Kent
Delk / Mclarty
Stimits / Batman
Ross / Wright
Morris, Dawson
Riggs, Cole
Drennan, Jake
Brister / McCugh
Robinson / Nichols
Stanley / Simon
Cernosek / Griffin
Washburn, Konnor
Petty / Roberts
Wells, Brandt
Smith, Landon
Hubert / Paprocki
Greer / Amy
Bruister / Curbow
Leach / Riggs
Hanna / Romero
McCauley, Cutter
Harris / Trotter
Balden / Atwood
Freeman / Freeman
Lewing / Gunstream
Rose / Rose
Ross / Ross
Judalet / Wheeler
Bordelon / Parker
Francis / Elam
Amy / Griffin
Denison / Mercer
Romero / Craigen
Brown / Clinard
Hopson / Vasquez
Jones / Willoughby

Bass / Craigen

SETX 2025-2026 AOY STANDINGS

School
Kirbyville
LCM
Buna
Hemphill
Bridge City
Shelbyville
Hemphill
Brookeland
Brookeland
LCM
Willis
Jasper
Hudson
Shelbyville
Brookeland
Porter
Shelbyville
Timpson
Lumberton
Hamshire-Fannett
Kirbyville
Willis
Vidor
Buna
Vidor
Hamshire-Fannett
Lumberton
Kountze
Warren
Corrigan
Orangefield
Lumberton
Hamshire-Fannett
Warren
Jasper
Shelbyville
Hamshire-Fannett

Total Points
928.83
923.13
918.32
917.76
912.09
904.88
903.49
895.93
895.02
887.86
885.36
883.25
879.21
872.62
861.99
858.54

838.2
836.91
836.81

826.8
822.11
820.33
818.64
812.25

808.6
804.34
800.38
795.47
792.53
791.35
789.96
784.61

783.3

782.5
781.56
777.73
773.07



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Cochran, Weston
Taylor / Franklin
Hopson / Fowler
Carter / Norman
Moore / Thibodeaux
Martin / Martin
Lee / Gonzalez
Bowman / Bowman
Best / Mathews
Hall / Ruff
Coates / Lord
Hamilton, Austin
Dykes / Ross
Oliver / Cormier
Hopson / Luker
Shoffitt / Tayloe
Renfro / Warren
Ray / Romero
Dillon / Ellison
Hollingsworth / Juarez
Kelley, Harley
Good / Woodward
Accardo / Moore
Messer / Solomon
Barba, Bodie
Bihm / Smith
Waggoner / McCoy
Moffett / White
Cleveland / Rhein
Nunnally, Slade
Platt / Seago
Thomas / Doiron
Kinney / Sapp
Attaway / Morrell
Allen / Oneal
Richardson / Allen
Clark / Wilson
Smith / Snell
Bartosh / Jones
McGuire / Parker
Brasher / Hennigan

Brookeland
Vidor
Jasper

Hamshire-Fannett
Hardin Jefferson
Hamshire-Fannett
Shelbyville
Legacy Christian
Shelbyville
Hamshire-Fannett
Hardin Jefferson
Hemphill
Huntington
Barbers Hill
Splendora
Lufkin
Hudson

Lumberton
Buna

Barbers Hill

Warren
Vidor
Friendswood
Lead Academy
Buna
Buna
Warren

Colmesneil

Lumberton
LCM

Corrigan
Lumberton
Huntington

Hamshire-Fannett
Hardin Jefferson
Hamshire-Fannett
Buna
Evadale
Vidor
Buna

Hudson

771.12
757.6
756.04
750.69
742.5
740.71
731.46
727.54
727.02
724.03
721.5
720.54
714.57
714.24
710.25
707.94
707.09
701.68
699.85
699.25
697.09
695.17
687.65
684.35
682.93
682.08
670.55
670.06
666.93
660.04
656.84
653.18
652.76
649.47
641.53
640.47
638.91
637.12
635.14
631.14
630.41



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Lang / Lang
LeBlanc / Hughes
Pinkston / Davidson
Naylor, Gage
Bray / Nieto
Duvon / Baldwin
Few / Woods
Trammell / Trammell
Boone / boone
Lambright / Mccauley
Cupisz / Sanders
Crain / Foyt
Nolan / Brandenburg
Coleman / Thomas
Gallier, Brenden
Opie / Huff
Pipps / Wolfe
Moore / Head
Bush / Sanford
Hallmark / Ritchie
Kirkland, Jax
Davis / Masura
Moore, Tanner
Loper, Cade
Chance / Evans
Gentry, Trent
Heath / Voigtman
Burnett / Justice
Johnson / Johnson
Bruce / Segler
Fowler, Wyatt
Cochran / Gardner
Banda / King
Gregory / Hall
Mclintyre / Wright
Sheffield / Stacey
Smith / Emerson
Krebs / Taylor
Elkins / Burge
Wells / Thompson
Slaughter / Boullion

Lumberton
Hope
Shelbyville
LaPorte
Friendswood
Shelbyville
Jasper
Burkeville
Kountze
Kirbyville
Friendswood
Lumberton
Huntington
Kirbyville
LCM
East Chambers
Bridge City
Hamshire-Fannett
Timpson
Friendswood
Diboll
Burkeville
Bridge City
Kirbyville
Burkeville
Hudson
Legacy Christian
Kirbyville
Warren
Hamshire-Fannett
Warren
Livingston
Barbers Hill
Hamshire-Fannett
Nederland
Livingston
Lumberton
Nacogdoches Home School
Lumberton
Colmesneil

Orangefield

630.01
628.19
628.04
627.95
626.45
623.51
616.85
616.2
614.86
614.42
612.55
612.5
611.95
609.69
606.74
604.6
604.4
603.36
602.54
601.56
601.46
600.36
599.29
597.32
596.91
596.31
593.94
593.86
593.48
591.43
590.53
589.32
587.9
586.51
581.15
578.76
577.92
574.61
572.69
572.25
570.64



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Reese, Briar
Broussard / Clark
Peters, Trace
Prunty / Kizziah
Brightwell, Colt
Smith / Walker
Loiacano / Smith
Soileau / Ware
Crain / Seals
Wood / Wood
Carter / Clement
Spiller / Strother
Cernosek / Cernosek
Crelia, Saylor
Harvey, Bentley
Richardson / Richardson
Hart / Bratcher
Harris / Romero
Baggett / Barnett
Brandenburg / Hooper
Brandenburg / Gilchriest
Mize / Hoffer
Boyd, Logan
Barnes / Branske
Lombardo, Jackson
Lenz / Goines
Rash / Rhodes
Dodd / Tharp
Ross / Myers
Horton / McWilliams
Goines / Berss
Killen, Dakota
Torres, Sabin
Rosales / Williams
Macclelland / Goff
Morton, Wyatt
Snook, Carson
Hooks / Prejean
Cloud / Fairchild
Ballow / Wyble
Landry / Rayburn

Warren
Kirbyville
Hamshire-Fannett
Lumberton
Barbers Hill
Porter
Hamshire-Fannett
Hardin Jefferson
Evadale
Burkeville
East Chambers
Hamshire-Fannett
Barbers Hill
Shelbyville
Evadale
Lumberton
LaPorte
Joaquin
Barbers Hill
Huntington
Buna
Hemphill
Vidor
Hudson
Lumberton
LaPorte
Shelbyville
Barbers Hill
Kirbyville
Lumberton
LaPorte
Shelbyville
New Caney
Kirbyville
Hamshire-Fannett
Nederland
Broaddus
Orangefield
Kirbyville
Hardin Jefferson
Brookeland

569.58
568.93
568.41
568.4
567.31
566.33
565.07
563.47
561.89
561.05
560.86
556.04
552.27
551.31
551.04
544.55
544.35
542.38
539.96
538.91
536.88
535.18
534.13
533.49
531.83
531.71
530.43
529.68
529.33
529.24
529.13
528.18
527.33
526.47
526.35
526.11
525.84
525.26
523.06
522.7
522.62



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193

Willis / Brantley
West, Jacob
Collier / Douga
Morrison / Morrison
Ramey / Rodriguez
Dominguez / Young
Page, Lane
Fuentes / Fuentes
Gill, Jaren
Barba / Ibarra
McCoy / Cantu
Moore / Hill
Robinson / Powell
Flowers / Bertrand
Fussell, Hayden
Vratis / Taylor
Uribe / Hawkins
Reese / Tuckness
Gordon, Kinley
Sanders / Adams
Patterson, Kash
Pattarozzi / Hoke
Loving, Karson
Enochs / Stanford
Stewart / Powell
Hammons / Juranka
Guidry / Smith
Rouse / Curtice
Parks, Easton
Webb, Ethan
Wilson / Broom
Freeman, Evan
Broussard, Alex
Dunbar / Dunbar
Vaughan, Mary
Hebert / Etheridge
McAdams / Isom
Cochran / Shipley
Asocar / Sibley
Ashley / Gentry
Fleming / Moye

Warren
Hamshire-Fannett
Hope
Lumberton
Nederland
Hamshire-Fannett
Friendswood
Friendswood
Lumberton
Barbers Hill
LaPorte
Evadale
Hamshire-Fannett
Hamshire-Fannett
Kirbyville
East Chambers
Buna
Nederland
Warren
Lumberton
Evadale
Evadale
Porter
Friendswood
Lumberton
East Chambers
Legacy Christian
Hardin Jefferson
Shelbyville
Hemphill
Buna
Nederland
Hardin Jefferson
Lead Academy
Barbers Hill
Hardin Jefferson
Brookeland
New Caney
LaPorte
Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill

521.58
520.78
520.07
516.68
514.63
514.57
513.54
512.44
512.38
508.93
508.23
507.44
507.03
506.97
506.04
505.76
505
504.99
503.87
501.91
500.81
498.77
498.24
497.7
497
492.96
491.5
487.78
485.98
484.63
483.61
479.58
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476



193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193

Thompson / Hilker
Watts, Hailey
Callaway / Kinney
Midkiff / Burks
Fitzpatrick / Kaplan
Head / Mainero
Silva / Morado
Rainey / Trevino
Banner, Madison
Fipps, Colton
Knight / Segrest
Noel / Gale
Wilson, Braden
Copaus, Sergio
Weaver, Richard
Cooper / Gibbs
Halliburton, Mackenzie
Sparks / Nace
Cole, Mason
Kirby / Simpson
Rodgers, Harrison
Hidalgo, Max
Cunningham / St John
Laird, Ryder
Page / Whitehead
Redwine / Redwine
Schillings / Warr
Greer, Dennis
West / Bell
Kay / Farr
McDonald / Doggett
Russell / Gaudet
Hendrix / Wright
Lawrence / Turner
Gonzalez / McDaniel
Read / Toler
Inman / Thomas
Barton, Devin
Morris / Rhodes
Arriaga / Cloud
Levens / Moore

Kirbyville
Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill

Buna
Friendswood
Hamshire-Fannett
Diboll
Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill
Huntington
LaPorte
LCM
Barbers Hill
Hudson
Hamshire-Fannett
Bridge City
Hamshire-Fannett
Diboll
Barbers Hill
Barbers Hill
Hamshire-Fannett
Barbers Hill
Kountze
Hudson
Hamshire-Fannett
Shelbyville
East Chambers
Warren
Buna

Shelbyville

Barbers Hill
Evadale
Diboll
Barbers Hill

Lumberton

Kirbyville
New Caney

Diboll

Kirbyville

LCM

476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476



193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276

Dupelichin / Burns
Cerda / Goodnight
Russell, Kutler
Bordelon / Stramecki
Tayntor / McMickell
DeBarge / Sims
Bratcher, Karl
Leblanc, Tanner
Maxfield / Murphy
Hargrove / Woods
Alston , Welch
Marcum / Chesson
Smith, Dylan
Chambers / Overall
Rennick / Coleman
Johnson / Purvis
Leavins / Rizzato
Bryson / Hanna
Hendrix / McElwain
Seamans / Frechette
Mullinix, Briggs
Cheek / Fabriguze
Gates / Gates
Armstrong, Colton
Beasley / Rothe
Duke / Elmer
Young / Elrod
Johnson, Xander
Gutierrez / White
Dorris, Wesley
Cox / Stevens
Popp / Harrington
Hallford / Talley
Cockerill, Trevor
Hollyfield / Nguyen
Spurlock / Spurlock
Kinchen / Rabon
Cherry / Merriman
Dupuy / Sassine
Gray / Gray
Dailey, Madison

Lumberton
Barbers Hill
Warren
East Chambers
Buna
Buna
LaPorte
Hardin Jefferson
Evadale
Shelbyville
Buna
Hamshire-Fannett
Warren
Splendora
Hardin Jefferson
Corrigan
Legacy Christian
Hamshire-Fannett
Friendswood
Lumberton
Kountze
Lumberton
Kountze
Lumberton
Lumberton
Kountze
Warren
Kountze
Lumberton
Brookeland
Kirbyville
Hardin Jefferson
Burkeville
Lumberton
Nederland
Warren
Friendswood
Kountze
Nederland
Spurger
Lumberton

476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
455.17
428.72
413.49
412.8
402.17
391.82
387.24
384.94
378.67
372.89
369.18
366.7
361.36
360.99
342.94
341.91
340.97
340.92
335.01
327.51
327
327
327
327
327
327
327
327



276
276
276
287
288
288
290
290
290
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

305
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
326

Oliver, Thomas
Calaway / Pattillo
Brewer, Clint
Kelley / Angelle
Luker / McAlpin

Williams / Kovacevich

Gray / Dobbs
Brittain / Brittain
Hess / Hillier
Sharp / Morris
Woods / Brewer
Alexander / Laman
Scott / Stanaland
Hurwitz / Wilson
Gilthorpe / Spencer
Gillum / Monson
Brock / Snider
Hebert, Daxton
Bemis / Bemis
Ash / O'Daniel
Medrano, Aaron
George / Croix
Coker / Gebhardt
Bradley / Hallmark
Yaws / Birkby
Daigle / Wright
Houston / Roane
Kay / Griffin
Hoppes / Hoppes
Kelley / Claybar
Athey, Brenham
Jordan, Trace
Smith / Johnson
Ascencio / Danini
Rayburn, Luke
Brandin / Brandin
Wyble / Wyble
Ard, Kayden
Jacobs / Porter
Adams / Goodwin
Strong / Davies
Williams, Cooper
Barghi / Neumeyer

Lead Academy
Lumberton
Evadale
LCM
Orangefield
Friendswood
Hemphill
Hemphill
Hudson
Warren
LCM
Legacy Christian
Joaquin
Friendswood
Vidor
Friendswood
Huntington
Nederland
Friendswood
LaPorte
Nederland
Friendswood
Friendswood
Friendswood
Lumberton
Lumberton
Livingston
Joaquin
Porter
LCM
Friendswood
Kountze
Buna
Corrigan
LCM
Warren
Onalaska
Onalaska
Shelbyville
Lumberton
Onalaska
Brookeland
Friendswood

327
327
327
316.95
313
313
312
312
312
295.22
264.65
246.38
230.7
223.07
220.94
205.87
191.65
190.55
185.12
176.93
174.89
174.75
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163



Bernard / Bernard Lumberton 149



