



SETX 2025-2026 AOY STANDINGS



<u>Rank</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Total Points</u>
1	Clark / Kent	Kirbyville	928.83
2	Delk / McLarty	LCM	923.13
3	Stimits / Batman	Buna	918.32
4	Ross / Wright	Hemphill	917.76
5	Morris, Dawson	Bridge City	912.09
6	Riggs, Cole	Shelbyville	904.88
7	Drennan, Jake	Hemphill	903.49
8	Brister / McCugh	Brookeland	895.93
9	Robinson / Nichols	Brookeland	895.02
10	Stanley / Simon	LCM	887.86
11	Cernosek / Griffin	Willis	885.36
12	Washburn, Konnor	Jasper	883.25
13	Petty / Roberts	Hudson	879.21
14	Wells, Brandt	Shelbyville	872.62
15	Smith, Landon	Brookeland	861.99
16	Hubert / Paprocki	Porter	858.54
17	Greer / Amy	Shelbyville	838.2
18	Bruister / Curbow	Timpson	836.91
19	Leach / Riggs	Lumberton	836.81
20	Hanna / Romero	Hamshire-Fannett	826.8
21	McCauley, Cutter	Kirbyville	822.11
22	Harris / Trotter	Willis	820.33
23	Balden / Atwood	Vidor	818.64
24	Freeman / Freeman	Buna	812.25
25	Lewing / Gunstream	Vidor	808.6
26	Rose / Rose	Hamshire-Fannett	804.34
27	Ross / Ross	Lumberton	800.38
28	Judalet / Wheeler	Kountze	795.47
29	Bordelon / Parker	Warren	792.53
30	Francis / Elam	Corrigan	791.35
31	Amy / Griffin	Orangefield	789.96
32	Denison / Mercer	Lumberton	784.61
33	Romero / Craigen	Hamshire-Fannett	783.3
34	Brown / Clinard	Warren	782.5
35	Hopson / Vasquez	Jasper	781.56
36	Jones / Willoughby	Shelbyville	777.73
37	Bass / Craigen	Hamshire-Fannett	773.07

38	Cochran, Weston	Brookeland	771.12
39	Taylor / Franklin	Vidor	757.6
40	Hopson / Fowler	Jasper	756.04
41	Carter / Norman	Hamshire-Fannett	750.69
42	Moore / Thibodeaux	Hardin Jefferson	742.5
43	Martin / Martin	Hamshire-Fannett	740.71
44	Lee / Gonzalez	Shelbyville	731.46
45	Bowman / Bowman	Legacy Christian	727.54
46	Best / Mathews	Shelbyville	727.02
47	Hall / Ruff	Hamshire-Fannett	724.03
48	Coates / Lord	Hardin Jefferson	721.5
49	Hamilton, Austin	Hemphill	720.54
50	Dykes / Ross	Huntington	714.57
51	Oliver / Cormier	Barbers Hill	714.24
52	Hopson / Luker	Splendora	710.25
53	Shoffitt / Tayloe	Lufkin	707.94
54	Renfro / Warren	Hudson	707.09
55	Ray / Romero	Lumberton	701.68
56	Dillon / Ellison	Buna	699.85
57	Hollingsworth / Juarez	Barbers Hill	699.25
58	Kelley, Harley	Warren	697.09
59	Good / Woodward	Vidor	695.17
60	Accardo / Moore	Friendswood	687.65
61	Messer / Solomon	Lead Academy	684.35
62	Barba, Bodie	Buna	682.93
63	Bihm / Smith	Buna	682.08
64	Waggoner / McCoy	Warren	670.55
65	Moffett / White	Colmesneil	670.06
66	Cleveland / Rhein	Lumberton	666.93
67	Nunnally, Slade	LCM	660.04
68	Platt / Seago	Corrigan	656.84
69	Thomas / Doiron	Lumberton	653.18
70	Kinney / Sapp	Huntington	652.76
71	Attaway / Morrell	Hamshire-Fannett	649.47
72	Allen / Oneal	Hardin Jefferson	641.53
73	Richardson / Allen	Hamshire-Fannett	640.47
74	Clark / Wilson	Buna	638.91
75	Smith / Snell	Evadale	637.12
76	Bartosh / Jones	Vidor	635.14
77	McGuire / Parker	Buna	631.14
78	Brasher / Hennigan	Hudson	630.41

79	Lang / Lang	Lumberton	630.01
80	LeBlanc / Hughes	Hope	628.19
81	Pinkston / Davidson	Shelbyville	628.04
82	Naylor, Gage	LaPorte	627.95
83	Bray / Nieto	Friendswood	626.45
84	Duvon / Baldwin	Shelbyville	623.51
85	Few / Woods	Jasper	616.85
86	Trammell / Trammell	Burkeville	616.2
87	Boone / boone	Kountze	614.86
88	Lambright / Mccauley	Kirbyville	614.42
89	Cupisz / Sanders	Friendswood	612.55
90	Crain / Foyt	Lumberton	612.5
91	Nolan / Brandenburg	Huntington	611.95
92	Coleman / Thomas	Kirbyville	609.69
93	Gallier, Brenden	LCM	606.74
94	Opie / Huff	East Chambers	604.6
95	Pipps / Wolfe	Bridge City	604.4
96	Moore / Head	Hamshire-Fannett	603.36
97	Bush / Sanford	Timpson	602.54
98	Hallmark / Ritchie	Friendswood	601.56
99	Kirkland, Jax	Diboll	601.46
100	Davis / Masura	Burkeville	600.36
101	Moore, Tanner	Bridge City	599.29
102	Loper, Cade	Kirbyville	597.32
103	Chance / Evans	Burkeville	596.91
104	Gentry, Trent	Hudson	596.31
105	Heath / Voigtman	Legacy Christian	593.94
106	Burnett / Justice	Kirbyville	593.86
107	Johnson / Johnson	Warren	593.48
108	Bruce / Segler	Hamshire-Fannett	591.43
109	Fowler, Wyatt	Warren	590.53
110	Cochran / Gardner	Livingston	589.32
111	Banda / King	Barbers Hill	587.9
112	Gregory / Hall	Hamshire-Fannett	586.51
113	McIntyre / Wright	Nederland	581.15
114	Sheffield / Stacey	Livingston	578.76
115	Smith / Emerson	Lumberton	577.92
116	Krebs / Taylor	Nacogdoches Home School	574.61
117	Elkins / Burge	Lumberton	572.69
118	Wells / Thompson	Colmesneil	572.25
119	Slaughter / Boullion	Orangefield	570.64

120	Reese, Briar	Warren	569.58
121	Broussard / Clark	Kirbyville	568.93
122	Peters, Trace	Hamshire-Fannett	568.41
123	Prunty / Kizziah	Lumberton	568.4
124	Brightwell, Colt	Barbers Hill	567.31
125	Smith / Walker	Porter	566.33
126	Loiacano / Smith	Hamshire-Fannett	565.07
127	Soileau / Ware	Hardin Jefferson	563.47
128	Crain / Seals	Evadale	561.89
129	Wood / Wood	Burkeville	561.05
130	Carter / Clement	East Chambers	560.86
131	Spiller / Strother	Hamshire-Fannett	556.04
132	Cernosek / Cernosek	Barbers Hill	552.27
133	Crelia, Saylor	Shelbyville	551.31
134	Harvey, Bentley	Evadale	551.04
135	Richardson / Richardson	Lumberton	544.55
136	Hart / Bratcher	LaPorte	544.35
137	Harris / Romero	Joaquin	542.38
138	Baggett / Barnett	Barbers Hill	539.96
139	Brandenburg / Hooper	Huntington	538.91
140	Brandenburg / Gilchriest	Buna	536.88
141	Mize / Hoffer	Hemphill	535.18
142	Boyd, Logan	Vidor	534.13
143	Barnes / Branske	Hudson	533.49
144	Lombardo, Jackson	Lumberton	531.83
145	Lenz / Goines	LaPorte	531.71
146	Rash / Rhodes	Shelbyville	530.43
147	Dodd / Tharp	Barbers Hill	529.68
148	Ross / Myers	Kirbyville	529.33
149	Horton / McWilliams	Lumberton	529.24
150	Goines / Berss	LaPorte	529.13
151	Killen, Dakota	Shelbyville	528.18
152	Torres, Sabin	New Caney	527.33
153	Rosales / Williams	Kirbyville	526.47
154	Macclelland / Goff	Hamshire-Fannett	526.35
155	Morton, Wyatt	Nederland	526.11
156	Snook, Carson	Broadus	525.84
157	Hooks / Prejean	Orangefield	525.26
158	Cloud / Fairchild	Kirbyville	523.06
159	Ballow / Wyble	Hardin Jefferson	522.7
160	Landry / Rayburn	Brookeland	522.62

161	Willis / Brantley	Warren	521.58
162	West, Jacob	Hamshire-Fannett	520.78
163	Collier / Douga	Hope	520.07
164	Morrison / Morrison	Lumberton	516.68
165	Ramey / Rodriguez	Nederland	514.63
166	Dominguez / Young	Hamshire-Fannett	514.57
167	Page, Lane	Friendswood	513.54
168	Fuentes / Fuentes	Friendswood	512.44
169	Gill, Jaren	Lumberton	512.38
170	Barba / Ibarra	Barbers Hill	508.93
171	McCoy / Cantu	LaPorte	508.23
172	Moore / Hill	Evadale	507.44
173	Robinson / Powell	Hamshire-Fannett	507.03
174	Flowers / Bertrand	Hamshire-Fannett	506.97
175	Fussell, Hayden	Kirbyville	506.04
176	Vratis / Taylor	East Chambers	505.76
177	Uribe / Hawkins	Buna	505
178	Reese / Tuckness	Nederland	504.99
179	Gordon, Kinley	Warren	503.87
180	Sanders / Adams	Lumberton	501.91
181	Patterson, Kash	Evadale	500.81
182	Pattarozzi / Hoke	Evadale	498.77
183	Loving, Karson	Porter	498.24
184	Enochs / Stanford	Friendswood	497.7
185	Stewart / Powell	Lumberton	497
186	Hammons / Juranka	East Chambers	492.96
187	Guidry / Smith	Legacy Christian	491.5
188	Rouse / Curtice	Hardin Jefferson	487.78
189	Parks, Easton	Shelbyville	485.98
190	Webb, Ethan	Hemphill	484.63
191	Wilson / Broom	Buna	483.61
192	Freeman, Evan	Nederland	479.58
193	Broussard, Alex	Hardin Jefferson	476
193	Dunbar / Dunbar	Lead Academy	476
193	Vaughan, Mary	Barbers Hill	476
193	Hebert / Etheridge	Hardin Jefferson	476
193	McAdams / Isom	Brookeland	476
193	Cochran / Shipley	New Caney	476
193	Asocar / Sibley	LaPorte	476
193	Ashley / Gentry	Barbers Hill	476
193	Fleming / Moyer	Barbers Hill	476

193	Thompson / Hilker	Kirbyville	476
193	Watts, Hailey	Barbers Hill	476
193	Callaway / Kinney	Barbers Hill	476
193	Midkiff / Burks	Buna	476
193	Fitzpatrick / Kaplan	Friendswood	476
193	Head / Mainero	Hamshire-Fannett	476
193	Silva / Morado	Diboll	476
193	Rainey / Trevino	Barbers Hill	476
193	Banner, Madison	Barbers Hill	476
193	Fipps, Colton	Barbers Hill	476
193	Knight / Segrest	Huntington	476
193	Noel / Gale	LaPorte	476
193	Wilson, Braden	LCM	476
193	Copaus, Sergio	Barbers Hill	476
193	Weaver, Richard	Hudson	476
193	Cooper / Gibbs	Hamshire-Fannett	476
193	Halliburton, Mackenzie	Bridge City	476
193	Sparks / Nace	Hamshire-Fannett	476
193	Cole, Mason	Diboll	476
193	Kirby / Simpson	Barbers Hill	476
193	Rodgers, Harrison	Barbers Hill	476
193	Hidalgo, Max	Hamshire-Fannett	476
193	Cunningham / St John	Barbers Hill	476
193	Laird, Ryder	Kountze	476
193	Page / Whitehead	Hudson	476
193	Redwine / Redwine	Hamshire-Fannett	476
193	Schillings / Warr	Shelbyville	476
193	Greer, Dennis	East Chambers	476
193	West / Bell	Warren	476
193	Kay / Farr	Buna	476
193	McDonald / Doggett	Shelbyville	476
193	Russell / Gaudet	Barbers Hill	476
193	Hendrix / Wright	Evadale	476
193	Lawrence / Turner	Diboll	476
193	Gonzalez / McDaniel	Barbers Hill	476
193	Read / Toler	Lumberton	476
193	Inman / Thomas	Kirbyville	476
193	Barton, Devin	New Caney	476
193	Morris / Rhodes	Diboll	476
193	Arriaga / Cloud	Kirbyville	476
193	Levens / Moore	LCM	476

193	Dupelichin / Burns	Lumberton	476
193	Cerda / Goodnight	Barbers Hill	476
193	Russell, Kutler	Warren	476
193	Bordelon / Stramecki	East Chambers	476
193	Tayntor / McMickell	Buna	476
193	DeBarge / Sims	Buna	476
193	Bratcher, Karl	LaPorte	476
193	Leblanc, Tanner	Hardin Jefferson	476
193	Maxfield / Murphy	Evadale	476
193	Hargrove / Woods	Shelbyville	476
193	Alston , Welch	Buna	476
193	Marcum / Chesson	Hamshire-Fannett	476
193	Smith, Dylan	Warren	476
256	Chambers / Overall	Splendora	455.17
257	Rennick / Coleman	Hardin Jefferson	428.72
258	Johnson / Purvis	Corrigan	413.49
259	Leavins / Rizzato	Legacy Christian	412.8
260	Bryson / Hanna	Hamshire-Fannett	402.17
261	Hendrix / McElwain	Friendswood	391.82
262	Seamans / Frechette	Lumberton	387.24
263	Mullinix, Briggs	Kountze	384.94
264	Cheek / Fabriguze	Lumberton	378.67
265	Gates / Gates	Kountze	372.89
266	Armstrong, Colton	Lumberton	369.18
267	Beasley / Rothe	Lumberton	366.7
268	Duke / Elmer	Kountze	361.36
269	Young / Elrod	Warren	360.99
270	Johnson, Xander	Kountze	342.94
271	Gutierrez / White	Lumberton	341.91
272	Dorris, Wesley	Brookeland	340.97
273	Cox / Stevens	Kirbyville	340.92
274	Popp / Harrington	Hardin Jefferson	335.01
275	Hallford / Talley	Burkeville	327.51
276	Cockerill, Trevor	Lumberton	327
276	Hollyfield / Nguyen	Nederland	327
276	Spurlock / Spurlock	Warren	327
276	Kinchen / Rabon	Friendswood	327
276	Cherry / Merriman	Kountze	327
276	Dupuy / Sassine	Nederland	327
276	Gray / Gray	Spurger	327
276	Dailey, Madison	Lumberton	327

276	Oliver, Thomas	Lead Academy	327
276	Calaway / Pattillo	Lumberton	327
276	Brewer, Clint	Evadale	327
287	Kelley / Angelle	LCM	316.95
288	Luker / McAlpin	Orangefield	313
288	Williams / Kovacevich	Friendswood	313
290	Gray / Dobbs	Hemphill	312
290	Brittain / Brittain	Hemphill	312
290	Hess / Hillier	Hudson	312
293	Sharp / Morris	Warren	295.22
294	Woods / Brewer	LCM	264.65
295	Alexander / Laman	Legacy Christian	246.38
296	Scott / Stanaland	Joaquin	230.7
297	Hurwitz / Wilson	Friendswood	223.07
298	Gilthorpe / Spencer	Vidor	220.94
299	Gillum / Monson	Friendswood	205.87
300	Brock / Snider	Huntington	191.65
301	Hebert, Daxton	Nederland	190.55
302	Bemis / Bemis	Friendswood	185.12
303	Ash / O'Daniel	LaPorte	176.93
304	Medrano, Aaron	Nederland	174.89
305	George / Croix	Friendswood	174.75
306	Coker / Gebhardt	Friendswood	164
306	Bradley / Hallmark	Friendswood	164
306	Yaws / Birkby	Lumberton	164
306	Daigle / Wright	Lumberton	164
306	Houston / Roane	Livingston	164
306	Kay / Griffin	Joaquin	164
306	Hoppes / Hoppes	Porter	163
306	Kelley / Claybar	LCM	163
306	Athey, Brenham	Friendswood	163
306	Jordan, Trace	Kountze	163
306	Smith / Johnson	Buna	163
306	Ascencio / Danini	Corrigan	163
306	Rayburn, Luke	LCM	163
306	Brandin / Brandin	Warren	163
306	Wyble / Wyble	Onalaska	163
306	Ard, Kayden	Onalaska	163
306	Jacobs / Porter	Shelbyville	163
306	Adams / Goodwin	Lumberton	163
306	Strong / Davies	Onalaska	163
306	Williams, Cooper	Brookeland	163
326	Barghi / Neumeyer	Friendswood	163

